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District Employee Name Job Title Role Phone Number Email
ABL Billy Deel Utility Coordinator Utility / Permit Coordination (325) 676-6816 Billy.Deel@txdot.gov
AMA Pamela Sherman Utility Coordinator IV Utility / Permit Coordination (806) 356-3255 Pamela.Sherman@txdot.gov
AMA Zack Parker Utility Coordinator II Utility / Permit Coordination (806) 316-1752 zachary.parker@txdot.gov
ATL Jason Dupree, P.E. Director of Maintenance Permit Coordination (903) 799-1248 Jason.Dupree@txdot.gov
ATL Natalie Turner Utility Coordinator III Utility / Permit Coordination (903) 799-1325 Natalie.Turner@txdot.gov
ATL Melisa Thomas Utility Coordinator I Utility / Permit Coordination (903) 799-1208 Melisa.Thomas@txdot.gov
AUS Stefan Srnensky Technical Project Manager Utility Team Lead (All District Functions) (512) 960-7590 stefan.srnensky@txdot.gov
AUS Cooper Wistrand Utility Coordinator Utility SME Support, Plan Reviews, TxConnect Utilit  (512) 832-1289 cooper.wistrand@txdot.gov
AUS Richard Garcia Technical Project Manager District Permit Coordinator (DPC) RULIS (512) 689-1374 richard.e.garcia@txdot.gov
AUS Tracy House Project Delivery Utility Specialist District Permit Coordinator (DPC) RULIS (512) 468-9573 tracy.house@txdot.gov
AUS Joseph Enriquez Project Delivery Utility Specialist Utility SME Support, Plan Reviews, TxConnect Utilit  (737) 354-9144 joseph.enriquez@txdot.gov
AUS Marco Cameron, P.E. Transportation Engineer IV Utility Engineer, Mobility 35 Program (512) 897-9570 marco.cameron@txdot.gov
BMT vacancy Utility Coordinator IV Utility Coordination  
BMT Wayne David Utility Coordinator I Utility Coordination (409) 791-7145 wayne.david@txdot.gov
BMT Brock Horn Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (409) 659-9152 Brock.Horn@txdot.gov
BMT Jeff Nash-Jefferson, Hardin, Tyler cou Utility Coordinator II District Permit Coordinator (DPC) RULIS & UIR (409) 291-1593 Robert.Nash@txdot.gov
BMT Myron Broussard-Liberty, Chambers cPermit Coordinator District Permit Coordinator (DPC) RULIS & UIR (936) 346-4236 Myron.Broussard@txdot.gov
BMT Natalie Micheli-Orange, Jasper, Newt  Permit Coordinator District Permit Coordinator (DPC) RULIS & UIR (409) 937-2430 Natalie.Micheli@txdot.gov
BRY vacancy Permit Coordinator Permit Coordination  
BRY Gaudencio Sanchez Permit Coordinator Permit Coordination (979) 778-9765 Gaudencio.Sanchez@txdot.gov
BRY Ben McNair Utility Coordinator III Utility Coordination (979) 778-9244 Benjamin.McNair@txdot.gov
BWD Reed Hood Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination Lead / Permit Coordination (325) 643-0420 Reed.hood@txdot.gov
CHS Kevin Taylor Pavement Coordinator Permit Coordination (940) 937-7254 Kevin.Taylor@txdot.gov
CHS Eden Gonzalez Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (940) 937-7242 Eden.Gonzalez@txdot.gov
CRP David Brink Permit Coordinator Permit Coordination (361) 808-2498 David.Brink@txdot.gov
CRP Leslie Cantu Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (361) 808-2301 leslie.cantu@txdot.gov
CRP Justin Feeney Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (361) 806-3576 justin.feeney@txdot.gov

DAL Lesley Taylor - Lead
Right of Way Project Delivery Lead Utility 
Specialist Utility Coordination (214) 320-6670 Lesley.Taylor@txdot.gov

DAL Jose Olivares District UC (Dallas Co.) Utility Coordination (214) 319-6507 Jose.Olivares@txdot.gov
DAL Taylor Sharp District UC (Denton Co.) Utility Coordination (214) 320-6670 Taylor.Sharp@txdot.gov
DAL Rosa "Irene" Dominguez District UC (Collin Co.) Utility Coordination (214) 320-6663 Irene.Dominguez@txdot.gov
DAL Timothy Gossett District UC (Ellis/Navarro Co.) Utility Coordination (972) 923-5658 Timothy.Gossett@txdot.gov
DAL Joshua Sergent District Permit Coordinator Utility / Permit Coordination (214) 320-4452 Joshua.Sergent@txdot.gov
DAL Jose Olivares District UC (Kaufman/Rockwall Co.) Utility Coordination (214) 319-6507 Jose.Olivares@txdot.gov
DAL Philip Petersen District UC Utility Coordination (214) 320-4437 Philip.Petersen@txdot.gov
DAL Starr Pearson District UC Utility Coordination (214) 320-6694 Starr.Pearson@txdot.gov
DAL Hannah Carrasco District UC Utility Coordination (214) 320-4426 Hannah.Carrasco@txdot.gov
DAL Christopher Dacus Area Office UC (Collin Co.) Utility Coordination (972) 542-2345 Chris.Dacus@txdot.gov
DAL Bill Spicer Area Office UC (Dallas Co.) Utility Coordination (806) 724-6333 Bill.Spicer@txdot.gov
DAL Jerry Horn Area Office UC (Dallas Co.) Utility Coordination (682) 201-8738 Jerry.Horn@txdot.gov
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DAL Leonard Chapman Area Office UC (Denton Co.) Utility Coordination (940) 383-1414 Leonard.Chapman@txdot.gov
DAL Donovan Carter Area Office UC (Denton Co.) Utility Coordination (214) 415-7872 Donovan.Carter@txdot.gov
DAL John Eatman District UC (Ellis/Navarro Co.) Utility Coordination (469) 883-5222 John.Eatman@txdot.gov
DAL vacancy District UC (Ellis/Navarro Co.) Utility Coordination  
DAL Ray Hejke Area Office UC (Collin Co.) Construction/Utility Inspector (972) 547-2232 Ray.Hejke@txdot.gov
DAL Emily Dieu Area Office UC (Collin Co.) Utility Coordination (972) 542-2345 Emily.Dieu@txdot.gov
DAL Todd Neely Area Office UC (Collin Co.) Utility Coordination (972) 547-2321 Todd.Neely@txdot.gov
DAL Spencer Shelton Area Office UC (Kaufman/Rockwall Co.) Utility Coordination (214) 392-2051 Spencer.Shelton@txdot.gov
DAL Grace Lo, P.E. (Interim) Transportation Engineer Supervisor Utility, SUE-Survey Supervisor (214) 320-6627 Grace.Lo@txdot.gov
ELP Carlos Mendez Utility Coordinator III Utility Coordination Lead (Agreements/PD) (915) 790-4369 Carlos.Mendez@txdot.gov
ELP Reyes Hernandez-Talavera Utility Coordinator Utility Permit Coordination (Maint) (915) 234-5831 Reyes.HernandezTalavera@txdot.go
ELP Ruben Arroyo                                        Utility Coordinator Utility Permit Coordination (Maint) (915) 227-7947 Ruben.Arroyo@txdot.gov
ELP Jose Barraza Utility Coordinator District Permit Coordinator (DPC) RUILIS & UIR (915) 238-9895 Jose.Barraza@txdot.gov
ELP Ruth Valles Utility Coordinator Utility Permit Coordination (Maint) (915) 282-7915 Ruth.Valles@txdot.gov
ELP Alfonso Molina Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (Const) (915) 790-4371 Alfonso.Molina@txdot.gov
FTW Anthony Shaw Utility Coordinator II District Permit Coordinator (DPC) RUILIS & UIR (682) 362-9288 anthony.shaw@txdot.gov
FTW Ryan Crimmings Utility Coordinator III Utility Coordination (682) 328-4854 ryan.crimmings@txdot.gov
FTW John Castaneda Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (817)-370-3515 John.Castaneda@txdot.gov
FTW Jeff Gavigan Contract Specialist Utility Coordination (817) 370-3503 jeffrey.gavigan@txdot.gov
FTW Gavino (Nino) S Talamantez Jr Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (817) 370-6668 Gavino.Talamantez@txdot.gov
FTW Ben Trevino Utility Coordinator V Utility Coordination (817) 370-6523 Ben.Trevino@txdot.gov
FTW Douglas Fain Utility Coordinator VI Utility Coordination Lead (817) 370-6542 Douglas.Fain@txdot.gov
FTW Walter ( Danny) Johnson Utility Coordinator III Utility Coordination (682) 409-8515 Walter.Johnson2@txdot.gov
FTW Angel Contreras Utility Coordinator III Utility Coordination (682) 238-6350 Angel.Contreras@txdot.gov
HOU Juan Chavez Utility Coordinator Utility / Permit Coordination (713) 802-5093 Juan.Chavez@txdot.gov
HOU Cordero Compean Utility Coordinator Utility / Permit Coordination (713) 802-5793 Cordero.Compean@txdot.gov
HOU Angela Coakley Contract Specialist Utility / Initial Review Permits (713) 802-5306 angela.coakley@txdot.gov
HOU Viet Pham Transportation Specialist Utility Coordination (Maintenance) (713) 802-5961 Viet.Pham@txdot.gov
HOU Quintin Hilbert Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (713) 802-5567 Quintin.Hilbert@txdot.gov
HOU Brandon Staine Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (713) 802-5572 Brandon.Staine@txdot.gov
HOU Joe George Project Manager Utility Coordination (713) 802-5455 Joe.George@txdot.gov
HOU Ahmed Shidi Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (713) 802-5584 Ahmed.Shidi@txdot.gov
HOU Corey Mitchell Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (713) 802-5300 Corey.Mitchell1@txdot.gov
HOU Robert Alvarvez Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (713) 802-5562 Robert.Alvarez1@txdot.gov
HOU Cameron Carter Contract Specialist Utility Coordination (713) 802-5214 Cameron.Carter@txdot.gov
HOU vacancy Utility Coordinator IV Utility Coordination
HOU Yaguba Jalloh Project Manager Utility Coordination (713) 802-5512 Yaguba.Jalloh@txdot.gov
HOU Bill Stone Jr Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (713) 802-5953 Bill.Stone@txdot.gov
HOU Renee Laurendine Right of Way Project Delivery Mgr Utility Section Supervisor (713) 802-5760 Renee.Laurendine@txdot.gov
LBB Terry Baker Utility Coordinator IV Utility Coordination (Agreements/PD) (806) 748-4401 Terry.Baker@txdot.gov
LBB Slater Smith Permit Coordinator MNT Utility Coordination (Maintenance) (806) 224-6942 Slater.Smith@txdot.gov
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LFK Thomas Omundson Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination/Relocation (Lead) (936) 229-0186 Thomas.Omundson@txdot.gov
LFK James Pace Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination/Relocation (936) 633-4417 James.Pace@txdot.gov
LFK Matthew Quick Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination/Relocation (936) 633-4370 Matthew.Quick@txdot.gov
LRD Lydia Segovia Permit Coord. Maint. Permit Coordination (956) 712-7471 Lydia.Segovia@txdot.gov

LRD Kenneth Duncan Utility Coordinator II/Permit Coordinator Utility / Permit Coordination
(956) 712-7463  
(956) 449-3501 kenneth.duncan@txdot.gov

LRD Gustavo Banda Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (956) 712-7459 gustavo.banda@txdot.gov
LRD Pedro David Ortega Utility Coordinator II Utility Coordination (956) 712-7406 Pedro.Ortega@txdot.gov
ODA vacancy Utility Coordinator Permit Coordination  
ODA vacancy Utility Coordinator Permit Coordination  
ODA Isneyda Galvez Utility Coordinator Permit Coordination (432) 498-4703 Isneyda.Galvez@txdot.gov
ODA Onyinye Nweke Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination Lead (432) 498-4639 Onyinye.Nweke@txdot.gov
PAR Susan Tuggle General Engineering Tech Permit Coordination (903) 821-5424 Susan.Robinson@txdot.gov
PAR Jason Mendez General Transportation Tech Permit Coordination (903) 505-1905 Jason.Mendez@txdot.gov
PAR Beau Bennett General Engineering Tech Permit Coordination (903) 453-3106 Beau.bennett@txdot.gov
PAR Kevin Boyd General Engineering Tech Permit Coordination (903) 495-2080 kevin.boyd@txdot.gov
PAR Richard Horton General Engineering Tech Permit Coordination (903) 951-4851 Richard.Horton@txdot.gov
PAR Bryan Patterson General Engineering Tech Backup Utility / Permit Coordination (903) 885-9514 Bryan.Patterson@txdot.gov
PAR Cory Neely Utility Coordinator III Utility Coordination Lead (214) 502-7726 Cory.Neely@txdot.gov
PHR Bruce Gutierrez Contract Specialist Permit Coordination (956) 702-6335 Bruce.Gutierrez@txdot.gov
PHR Victoria Garza District Permit Coordinator Permit Coordination (956) 702-6135 Victoria.Garza@txdot.gov
PHR Eduardo Saenz, P.E. Transportation Engineer Utility Coordination Lead (956) 702-6170 Eduardo.Saenz@txdot.gov
PHR Rosa Alaniz Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (956) 702-6291 Rosa.Alaniz@txdot.gov
PHR Silverio Salas Jr Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (956) 702-6309 Silverio.Salasjr@txdot.gov
PHR Arturo Lopez Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (956) 702-6176 Arturo.Lopez@txdot.gov
SAT Caesar Villegas Permit Coordinator Permit Coordination (210) 615-5866 Caesar.Villegas@txdot.gov
SAT Melanie L McBride Permit Coordinator Permit Coordination (210) 615-6430 Melanie.McBride@txdot.gov
SAT vacancy  
SAT Bassam BaniYassin Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (210) 952-0242 Bassam.Baniyassin@txdot.gov
SAT Stephon Robertson Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (210) 968-4232 Stephon.Robertson@txdot.gov
SAT Andre Burrus Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (210) 615-5958 Andre.Burrus@txdot.gov
SAT Raul SanMiguel Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (210) 615-5947 Raul.SanMiguel@txdot.gov
SAT Vanessa Lopez Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (210) 615-6319 Vanessa.Lopez@txdot.gov
SAT Tanya Geiselhofer Technical Project Manager Utility Coordination Lead (210) 615-5891 Tanya.Geiselhofer@txdot.gov
SJT James Whitlock Jr Utility Coordinator III / Permits Permit Coordination (325) 947-9271 James.Whitlock@txdot.gov
TYL Peter Crampton Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (903) 510-9145 peter.crampton@txdot.gov
TYL Donna Crowder Utility Coordinator Permit Coordination (903) 510-9157 Donna.Crowder@txdot.gov
TYL David Stocks Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (903) 510-9248 Joe.Stocks@txdot.gov
TYL David Wicks II Transportation Engineer IV Utility Coordination Lead (903) 510-9125 David.Wicks@txdot.gov
TYL Mark Fletcher District Maintenance Admin Utility Permit Coordination (Maint) (903) 510-9181 mark.fletcher@txdot.gov
TYL Jenny Bien Maintenance Office Manager Backup Utility / Permit Coordination (903) 510-9261 jenny.bien@txdot.gov
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WAC Dustin Deaton Utility Coordinator III Utility / Permit Coordination (254) 867-2840 Dustin.Deaton@txdot.gov
WAC Christopher West Utility Coordinator IV Utility / Permit Coordination (254) 867-2816 Christopher.West@txdot.gov
WAC Ryan Bonner Utility Coordinator IV Utility / Permit Coordination (254) 867-2753 Ryan.Bonner@txdot.gov
WFS Mike Lawler Utility Coordinator III Utility / Permit Coordination (214) 558-2375 Michael.Lawler@txdot.gov
WFS Kyle Poirot, P.E. Transportation Engineer Supervisor Backup Utility / Permit Coordination (940) 720-7776 Kyle.Poirot@txdot.gov
YKM Glenn Jaeger Transportation Specialist Permit Coordination (361) 293-4309 Glenn.Jaeger@txdot.gov
YKM Marvin Whitley Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (361) 293-4397 Marvin.Whitley@txdot.gov
YKM Zachary Akers Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination (361) 293-4400 zachary.akers@txdot.gov
YKM vacancy Utility Coordinator Utility Coordination  
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